
LADIES 

Puff Sleeved Cotton Gown 

¾ Sleeve Cotton Gown 

Long Sleeve Cotton Gown 

Faux Silk or Satin Ball Gown 

Cotton Double Gown 

Voile Overlay Gown 

Pure Silk or Satin Ball Gown 

Pelisse 

Spencer 

Military Spencer 

Cotton lawn Chemise 

Chemisette 

Georgian Robe Anglaise 

Georgian Sacque Back Gown 

Panniers 
GENTLEMEN 

Regency Frock coat in Cotton 

Twill 

Regency Frock Coat in Wool 

 

£74.00 

£75.50 

£77.00 

£96.00 

£115.00 

£97.00 

 Q  

£115.00 

£53.00 

£88.00 

£35.00 

£26.00 

Q 

Q 

£47.00 

 

 

£145.00 

£175.00 



Georgian Wool Frock Coat 

Regency waistcoat 

!8th Century long Waistcoat 

Fall Front breeches in Cotton  

Fall Front Breeches in wool 

Fall front breeches in silk 

Fall front pantaloons ( trousers) 

White or Ivory Cotton Shirt 

White or Ivory Linen Shirt 

Frill Front Cotton Shirt 

Children 

Boy’s shirt 

Boy’s Frock coat 

Boy’s Breeches 

Boy’s Waistcoat 

Girl’s Cotton Gown 

Girl’s Spencer 

Toddler’s ‘Skeleton Suit’ 

Baby Gown in Cotton 

 

£185.00 

£53.00 

£63.00 

£55.00 

£65.00 

£75.00 

£59.00 

£42.00 

£53.00 

£55.00 

 

£30.00 

£70.00 

£38.00 

£30.00 

£40.00 

£40.00 

£65.00 

£33.00 

Q = Please ask for a quote, price depends on fabric 

chosen and various options. 

 


