LADIES

Puff Sleeved Cotton Gown	£74.00
³ /4 Sleeve Cotton Gown	£75.50
Long Sleeve Cotton Gown	£77.00
Faux Silk or Satin Ball Gown	£96.00
Cotton Double Gown	£115.00
Voile Overlay Gown	£97.00
Pure Silk or Satin Ball Gown	Q
Pelisse	£115.00
Spencer	£53.00
Military Spencer	£88.00
Cotton lawn Chennise	£35.00
Chemisette	£26.00
Georgian Robe Anglaise	Q
Georgian Sacque Back Gown	Q
Panniers	£47.00
GENTLEMEN	
Regency Frock coat in Cotton Twill	£145.00

Regency Frock Coat in Wool

£175.00

	£185.00
Regency waistcoat	£53.00
18th Century long Waistcoat	£63.00
Fall Front breeches in Cotton	£55.00
Fall Front Breeches in wool	€65.00
Fall front breeches in silk	£75.00
Fall front pantaloons (trousers)	£59.00
White or Ivory Cotton Shirt	£42.00
White or Ivory Linen Shirt	£53.00
Frill Front Cotton Shirt	£55.00
<u>Children</u>	
<u>Children</u> Boy's shirt	£3,0.00
	£30.00
Boy's shirt Boy's Frock coat	
Boy's shirt	£70.00
Boy's shirt Boy's Frock coat Boy's Breeches	£70.00
Boy's shirt Boy's Frock coat Boy's Breeches Boy's Waistcoat Girl's Cotton Gown	£38.00 £38.00
Boy's shirt Boy's Frock coat Boy's Breeches Boy's Waistcoat	£70.00 £38.00 £30.00

Q = Please ask for a quote, price depends on fabric chosen and various options.